

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Contn. & Road from					
Agency: Subject Builders (India) Pvt. Ltd					
Agreement Date: 17th/11/2017					

Agreement: 21-SBD/2017-18 MMASV

Agreement value ₹ 105,96,208.00

Date of Commencement: 17/11/2017

Date of Completion: 16/11/2018

Rate: 10% below

Date of Measurement: 20/07/18

Road work

1. ~~Contn.~~ Clearing & grubbing of
 Road land - do - do - all comp-
 lte job.

2 x	500m	3.00	=	3000.00m ²
2 x	400m	3.50	=	2800.00"
2 x	400m	2.50	=	2000.00"

Continuation
 2 x 400m x 2.75
 1200m

= 2200.00"
 10000.00"
 10000.00"
 10000.00"

ABSTRACT OF COST

1947-48 Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
17/1	Const. of reference and working B.M. -- do --				
	-- do -- all complete Job.				
P-19	Qty - 1.729 Km				
	@ Rs. 4974.14/Km =				8600=00
12/2	Const. of reference pillars & bridge -- do -- do.				
	-- all complete Job.				
P-19	Qty - 1.729 Km				
	@ Rs. 2222.91/Km =				3843=00
13/3	Clearing & Grubbing of Road land -- do -- do				
	-- all complete Job.				
P-19	Qty - 1.0174 Hec.				
	@ Rs. 4551.73/Hec. =				46304=00
14/4	Const. of embankment (Box cutting) -- do --				
	-- do -- all complete Job.				
P-19	Qty - 84.75 m ³				
	@ Rs. 42.83/m ³ =				3630=00
	C.O =				62,377=00

Continuation

13 F.R. 62,377

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
157/5	Consto of embankment				
	with L-100m --- do---				
	--- do --- all complete				
	Job.				
P-32	Qty	1732.17	77 m ³		2,76,062
	@ Rs.	170.92/m ³			= 2,95,994=00
167/6	Consto of embankment				
	with L-1000m --- do---				
	--- do --- all complete				
	Job.				
P-32	Qty	647.51	36 m ³		1,10,600
	@ Rs.	170.81/m ³			= 1,10,576=00
177/7	Consto of sub-grade &				
	Shoulders --- do---				
	--- do --- all complete Job.				
P-23	Qty	802.22			
P-30F31	Qty	201.502			
	T-Qty	1003.722	m ³		
	@ Rs.	168.19/cum			= 1,68,816=00
187/8	Consto of G.S.B.-ga-I				
	with Stone --- do---				
	--- do --- all complete				
	Job.				

Continuation

C.O.=6,37,763=00

6,37,856=00

13.8.91. 6.37, 255.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-23	Qty. 798.12 m ³				
	@ Rs. 3530.45 / cum =				2807327.00
12/9	180M-11				
	Providing laying & spreading				
	and compacting stone				
	-- do --				
	-- all complete Job.				
P-23	Qty. 486.27 m ³				
	@ Rs. 4616.03 / cum =				2244637.00
10/10	Prime coat - Providing				
	and applying primer				
	coat with bitumen emul-				
	- ion (SS-1) -- do --				
	-- do --				
	-- all complete Job.				
P-28	Qty. 3476.25 m ²				
	@ Rs. 49.11 / m ² =				170719.00
19/11/12	Surface dressing using				
	Bituminous Emulsion				
	providing and laying --				
	-- do --				
	-- all complete Job.				

Continuation

C.D. = 58,61,046.00

58.61139.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No	L	R	D	
(11) Nominal Chopping Size-13mm					
P-29	Qty - 3476.25 m ²				
	@ Rs. 122.66/m ²				2,216.57 = 4,42,859.00
(12) Nominal Chopping Size-9.5mm					
P-29	Qty - 3476.25 m ²				
	@ Rs. 109.53/m ²				= 3,80,754.00
(12)/13	constd of un-reinforced				
	PCC M-30 - do - do -				
	- all complete Job.				
P-23424	Qty - 481.20 m ³				
	@ Rs. 7883.65/cum				= 37,93,612.00
(12)/14+15	Kilometer Stone:- Reinforced				
	Cement Concrete M15				
	Grade Kilometer -				
	- do - do -				
	- all complete Job.				
(1) Ordinary Kilometer Stone					
P-29	Qty - 2 nos.				
	@ Rs. 2626.89/each				= 5254.00
(2) 200mm Stone					
P-29	Qty - 7 nos.				
	@ Rs. 689.22/each				= 4824.54
(14)/16	Painting two coats				
	including primer coat				

Continuation

C.O = 1,04,88,150.00

1,04,70,243.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	after bidding the contract				
	do	do	do	do	
	all complete Job.				
P-29f3a	Qty	29.28 m ²			
	@ Rs. 100.38 / m ² = 2939 = 00				
15/18.	Providing & fixing of typical				
	MMGix information sign				
	board	do	do	do	
	do	all complete			
	Job.				
P-24	Qty	02 nos			
	@ Rs. 11106.95 / each = 22214 = 00				
16/19 & 20	Retro reflectorized Traffic				
	Sign:- Providing and				
	fixing of retro reflector-				
	ized Centimetry				do
	do	all complete			
	Job.				
	(1) 600mm equilateral Δ				
P-30	Qty	06 nos.			
	@ Rs. 4110.05 / each = 24,660 = 00				
P-	(11) 600mm x 450mm □				
P-30	Qty	05 nos.			
Continuation					
	@ Rs. 4866.11 / each = 24,331 = 00				
1,05,44,387 = 00				C.O. = 1,05,62,294 = 00	

B.P.R. 1,05,44,387~

38

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
117/21	Pouring and laying of hot applied thermoplastic - do - - - -				
	- do - - all complete				
	Job.				
	BT platform				
P-30	Qty - 185.40 m ²				
	@ Rs. 822.00 / m ² = 1,52,399.00				
118/22	E/W work in excavation of foundation of structure as per - - - do - -				
	- do - - all				
	Complete Job				
P-24	Qty. 38.60 m ³				
	@ Rs. 261.04 / cum = 10076.00				
119/23	M+S Providing concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open - - - do - -				
	- - do - - all				
	Complete Job				
P-24	Qty 2.90 m ³				
	@ Rs. 6532.86 / cum = 18,945.00				
120/24	Poa 100A B/W (1.14)				
	in foundation - - do -				

Continuation

C.V. = 1,07,43,714.00

1,07,25,807.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	---	do	---	all	complete
	Job				
P-24	Qty - 16.32 m ³				
	@ Rs. 7317.15 / cum =			1,23,074 ⁰⁰	
121/25	Pro. 100A B/W (1:4)				
	in sub structure ---				
	--- do ---	do	---	all	
	Complete Job.				
P-24	Qty - 6.88 m ³				
	@ Rs. 7644.98 / cum =			52,597 ⁰⁰	

122/26	Proceeding laying cement concrete thum pipe				
	600mm ϕ --- do ---				
	--- do ---	all	complete		
	Job.				
P-24	Qty - 15.00 m				
	@ Rs. 1261.40 / m =			18,921 ⁰⁰	

123/27	Laying 1st class bedding on well compacted ---				
	--- do ---	do	---	all	
	Complete Job.				

Continuation

C.O = 1,09,38,306⁰⁰

1,09,20,399⁰⁰

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

P-25

Qty - 4.18 m³@ Rs. 479.96 / cum = 2006⁰⁰

[25/09]

Back filling in Foundation

with --- do --- do ---

--- all complete Job.

P-25

Qty - 6.96 m³@ Rs. 479.96 / cum = 3341⁰⁰

[25/09]

Brick masonry work in

Cement mortar 1:3

in parapet --- do ---

--- do --- all complete

Job.

P-25

Qty - 3.46 m³@ Rs. 7578.01 / cum = 26220⁰⁰

[26/09]

providing 15mm thick

plastering with (1:4)

on brick work --- do ---

--- do --- all complete

Job.

P-25

Qty - 24.96 m²

P-25

@ Rs. 183.56 / m² = 4582⁰⁰

Continuation

C=1,09,74,455⁰⁰1,09,56,548⁰⁰

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF = 1,09,74,455=00 1,09,56,548
					109,56,555=
Less 10% as per Agreement					= (-) 10,97,446=00
					98,60,893=
					98,77,009=00
					38,04,682=00
1st Bell payment					= (-) 4,72,292=00
2nd Bell payment					= (-) 38,25,426=00
3rd Bell payment					= (-) 11,20,518=00
					= 11,26,383=00
					11,10,267=
					See
					15/05/2021


 25/05/2021
 JE